
 

 
 
 
 
      JOE GQABI DISTRICT HOSPITALS 
 
DISTRICT NO OF 

BEDS 
HOSPITALS HOSPITAL 

MANAGER 
PHONE NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS 

JOE NGQABI 25 Cloete Joubert Hospital Mrs Nokonwaba Mati 045-9710091 
083 378 1529 

045-9710135 nokonwaba.mati@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 98 Empilisweni Hospital 
(RSDP) 

Mrs Primrose Masiza 083 378 9273 051-6110083 primrose.masiza@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 74 Umlamli Hospital Mrs Baliwe Semly Ndaba 083 378 4925 0867183366 baliwe.ndaba@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 48 Aliwal North Hospital 
(RSDP) 

Mrs Marietjie Fourie 051-6342383 
083 378 2414 

051-6341604 marietjie.fourie@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 29 Steynsburg Hospital Mrs Mandy Peter 060 557 1209/ 
079 021 6831 

048-8840343 mandy.peter@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 24 Bugersdorp Hospital Mrs Sabrina Gildenhuys 051-6531881 
082 776 3744 

051-6530534 sabrina.gildenhus@impilo.ecprov.goz.za 

 38 Maclear Hospital Dr Ngazibini Lulamela 
Mashiyi 

045-9321028 
082 431 7456 

045-9321263 N/A 

 10 Jamestown Hospital Mrs Roodt 051-6410911 
082 555 1784 

051-6410848 N/A 

 26 St. Francis Hospital Mrs Dolores Mokoena 051-6342741 
083 539 4484 

051-6341024 dolores.mokuena@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 30 Lady Grey Hospital Mrs Elizabeth Litzenburg 060 563 1329/ 
082 921 6593 

051-6030091 N/A 

 146 Taylor Bequest 
(M/Fletcher) (RSDP) 

Mrs Saliso Madikizela 039-2570007 
079 886 2848 

039-2570053 saliso.madikizela@impilo.ecprov.gov.za 

 


